
 

Thursday 3rd October:  School Census.  Pizza Day! 

Thursday 3rd October 6.30 pm:  Archbishop Holgate’s School 

Open Evening for current year 6 students. 

Thursday 10th October:  Individual School Photographs. 

Friday 11th October 2.30-3.00pm:  Harvest Festival. 

Saturday 12th October 10am – 1 pm: The Mount School for 

Girls Open Day 

Monday 14th – Friday 18th October – Walk to School Week 

Tuesday 22nd October 3.30-6.30pm:  Parents Evening. 

Thursday 24 October 3.30-6.30pm:  Parents Evening. 

Friday 25th October:  School Closed, Teacher Training Day. 

Tuesday 5th November:  Key Stage 1 Fire Engine Visit. 

Friday 8th November: Class 5 Cake Stall. 

Wednesday 13th November:  Year 5/6 Athletics. 

Thursday 14th November:  Year 1/2 Quadkids. 

Wednesday 4th December:  Animated Theatre  

KS1 The Elves & the Shoemaker.  KS2 A Christmas Carol. 

Monday 9th December 2pm:  Nativity Dress Rehearsal. 

Tuesday 10th December 2pm:  Nativity. 

Wednesday 11th December 6pm:  Nativity. 

Tuesday 17th December:  Wear your Christmas Jumper, School 

DVD, Christmas Dinner. 

Wednesday 18th December:  Christmas Parties. am-KS1 pm-KS2 

Friday 20th December 2pm:  Church Service. 

13th Sept – Class 5 20th Sept – Class 4 27rd Sept – Class 3     

4th Oct – Class 2 11th Oct – N/A  18th Oct – Class 1  

8th Nov – Class 5 15th Nov – Class 4 22nd Nov – Class 3  

29th Nov – Class 2 6th Dec – Class 1 

      


